L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2023
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

Quantity
Date
Ordering Guide
Description
SIGMA 2
Round Slot Wall Wash with Stepped Baffl e, 700-1600
Lumens, 7-21 Watts
Recessed Downlighting
The SIGMA 2 series boasts a sleek modern look with a broad offering of shapes, including pinspots, slots, and slopes. In addition,
choose between multiples, regressed optics and tailed beam angles to match the intended look and feel of your architectural
space. Add a hex cell louver, a softening, or a linear spread lens to further customize your fi xture to further meet desired optical
performance.
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
Aperture 215⁄16" (75mm)
Application Recessed
Approved Location Damp
Certifi cation cETLus
CRI 90
Dimming Yes
Hole Cut Size 215⁄16" (75mm)
Max. Ceiling Thickness 1½  " (38mm)
Power Factor >0.9
Power Supply Type Constant Current
Lumen Maintenance 70% @ 50,000 Hrs
THD <20%
TM-30 Annex E P2 / V- / F3
Technical Drawings
5¼"
134mm
8"
203mm
25°
2¼"
57mm
3½"
89mm
Hole Cut Size
215⁄16" (75mm)
23⁄8"
61mm
Thermal
Protector*
13⁄8"
35mm
63⁄16"
157mm
11"
279mm
Notes:
1 Delivered lumens provided are based on
3000 K with wide refl ector.
2 Only available for DTW models.
3 DTW models are only IC rated with an IC Box
(Source Lumens Per Head option N).
4 Above ceiling access or remote mount
required.
5 Only available in 120V (Voltage option 1).
6 Not available in 347V.
7 Available with Source Lumens Per Head
option; A, B, C, D, F or N only.
8 Not available with IC Box (option B, D, F or N).
9 Not available for DTW models.
10 Only available with Driver Options “T” or “C”.
11 Only available with IC Box (option B, D, F
or N).
12 Adapter ships separately.
QuickShip option is available on orders of
100 pieces or less. QuickShip lead time may
vary for orders greater than 100 pieces. No
additional shipment rates apply. Subject to